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Link UT-1310

dssan: For Office
IR B5890.00
LybTalyt]

Link UT-1310 - Gigabit 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-SX/1.X SMF/MMF Media
Converter, 1 SFP blank slot {Up to 220M-110 KM)

Tazdaaga:

gunsal Media Converter ku: 1 wadn inzdn 10/190/1000Base-TX Yuliflu 1 wafn
1000Base-SX/LX (SFP) MinawuL RJ-45 uas LG (shaldedy SFP Module) Tddwmiy
willasda UTP kil e Optical Fiber (Singlemode wia Multimode}, sasfussazyg
220 AT - 110 Blawes Trefuadiu SFP Module RisanTdou

- AMANE BN ~

vszanguasel - auatol Media Converter wuy 1 wadw finzlilv 10/100/4000Base-TX
Ty 1 wadn 1000Base-SX/LX (SEP) Wasiauuy RJ-45 uas LC (dacldafy SFP
Module) Tidwiuutasis UTP Ty ane Optical Fiber {Singlemode v3a
Singlemade), saotustasvng 220 was - 110 Alawes TasfundAy SFP Module filfan
Tdau

sl e Tddwiuudaeane UTP “1aldly 814 Optical Fiber saafussesma 200
wes - 110 ATawss Fuagdu SFP Module Aulanidom

Optical Fiber Mode : sao3uiesnalWiuasoanfauuy Multimode Wat Singlemnode Hu
aflfu SFP Module MifanTfu

wadv UTP: 1 waswn wuy RJ-45 auss 10/100/1000 Mbps Aute-MDi
wasm SFP: 1 wadw SFP Slot m‘m@) 1000 Mbps (SX/LX)
s £ wlin: 109.2 x 73.8 x 23.4 uu / 158 ndu

DIP Switch: DiP 1 - LFS: Enable/Disable Link-Fault Singnaling (LFS)

dusn ‘
(%E0%B8%AI
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UTEPO Industrial Ethernet Switch

aninisruuiniazhu PoE Switch

luRud | UTP7304GE-POE
5701 1 15,000.00 uwv

[ +zoom ]
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v

aunsabasuuaiateg PoE Switch i ndasivasiln dymhafadensasrsiie tnuateaingudn LG

B4y
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HAETRUANT)

R R e ey Ped e A LN ORI T

4 Ports Industrial Full Gigabit PoE Managed Switch -

UTP7304GE-POE

1@ : 15,000.00 uw

The producl series of 6 ports full gigabll induslrious switch have PoE Swilch{4*GE-PeE+2*GF-SFP} and no PoE Swilch(4*GE + 2* GF-SFP}.I provides 4
gigabit PoE+ ports and 4 gigabit oplical SFP porls.The product series use Broadcom industrivus chip,up to 24Gbps exchange capacity,4Mbit
cache,support 41< high-definition video lransmission.Besides, the 4 PoE poris support IEEEB02.3affat standard. PoE output power of spacial port Is up to
60W and tolal output power is up to 150W. 1 features fast ring Induslrious class 4 protection(ESD,CS,RS,EFT),6KY surge protection and LZ characterisfics,
such as VLAN. QoS. STP, elc. It fully salisfies the needs of industrious application and Elhemel project. The preduct Is introduced by PoE type below.

plort s
Power Power supply
Voltage range

Comsumption
Port Copper Port
Distance

PoE standard

PoE output

Consale
Init-key
One-key fast-ring

Natwork Standard
switch :
Throughput
Switch fabric
Buffer
MAGC table
Alarm Relay alarm
Manage
Power
RJ45
SFP
Surge
EMC/EMI

Manage
!ndicat_nr

Protection

Working temperature
Storge temperature
Humidity
Dimension{L*W*H)
Material

Color

Weight

Envircnment

Mechanical

eetvsolutionthal.com/product-glnsalseumateuPoESwitch-179410-1.html

Bl Sl
Power.adaplor

48~57VDC

Self comsumption< 30W

Whale PoE output<150wW

T1~T4 RJ45: 10/100/1000Base-T

X1~X2 SFP 1000Base-X

RJ45 Ports:0~100m; SFP pors depend on SFP
module

{EEEB02.3 affat, End-

span; HPoE 80W only

support MAXIM chipset

NA

T1=60W T2~T4 = 30W

NA

1*RJ456-R232 gotlat port(115200,8,N,1}
Short press: restart>5s restore factory sellings
Default mode: No Ang{can seluponweb
management):

Ring mode: Fast-ring with SFP X1 and X2
{EEE 802.3,|EEE 802.3u,|EEE
802.3ab,|EEEB02,32

17.9Mpps -

24Gbps

4Mb

8K .

Power no-input,Ethernet link off,PoE link off alarm by
relay tuin over

Layer 2 + PoE Web management

2*red LED

Link/Acting:Green LED PoE:Yellow LED
Link:Green LED

6KV:Per: IECG1000-4-5

ESD 4 favel PeriEC61000-4-2

RS:4 level Per: IEC61000-4-3

EFT4 level Per: IEC61000-4-4

C8:3 fevel Per: IECE1000-4-5

“40—~+75C

~40~~+85°C

0 ~95%

157 mm»110 mm»46.5mm

Aluminium alloy

Black

1000g

411
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